KYAC311 Series
 FEATURES
●   Powerful performance with an Intel x86 4-core processor.
●   Supports up to 32-axis motion control with 1ms cycle time
●   With an optimized BIOS kernel to meet real-time control requirements
●   EtherCAT supports up to 32 slave device
●   System task jitter within 35us
●   Complies with IEC61131-3 standard and PLCopen specifications

04
 DIMENSIONS  INTERFACE
 ORDERING INFORMATION
P/N Description
KYAC323-33MBW0SM I3-8100/8G/128G SSD/WIN10/Softmotion
KYAC323-33MBW0SMTW I3-8100/8G/128G SSD/WIN10/Softmotion/Target &Web Visu
KYAC323-53MAW0SM I5-6400/8G/128G SSD/WIN10/Softmotion
KYAC323-541AW0SMTW I5-6400/16G/256G SSD/WIN10/Softmotion/Target &Web Visu
KYAC323-73MBW0SM I7-8700/8G/128G SSD/WIN10/Softmotion
KYAC323-741BW0SM I7-8700/16G/256G SSD/WIN10/Softmotion
KYAC323-752BW0SM I7-8700//32G/512G SSD/WIN10/Softmotion
KYAC323-73MBW0SMTW I7-8700//8G/128G SSD/WIN10/Softmotion/Target &Web Visu
KYAC323-741BW0SMTW I7-8700//16G/256G SSD/WIN10/Softmotion/Target &Web Visu
KYAC323-752BW0SMTW I7-8700//32G/512G SSD/WIN10/Softmotion/Target &Web Visu